
Jean-Michel Gautier Vouvray

Louis Picamelot Blanc de Blancs 

Graham Beck Brut Rose 

Charles Bove Rose 

Cocchi Brachetto d’Acqui

Manicardi ‘del Fiore’ Lambrusco

Moutard Champagne Rose ‘Prestige’

4 Hands Brewing Full Life Lager 

Perennial Intentionally Indulgent 

Rockwell Brewing Passing Clouds

Brick River Homestead Cider 

The Golden Gun 

Seelbach 

Winter’s Rose 

Mr. Big

Perfect Pear

Bellini

Vouvray, France

Burgundy, France 

Western Cape, South Africa 

Touraine, France 

Piedmont, Italy

Lombardy, Italy

Champagne, France

1 1

8

14

12

11

12

20

5

10

6

6

1 1

10

11

1 1

1 1

Tangy, supple Chenin Blanc, a melange of honey 
and fresh pear. Prickly and persistent sparkle.    

Light and airy. Pretty, lacy mousse, and racing 
bubbles. Sweet-tart lemon leaps from the glass. 

Lush with strong, creamy bubbles. Cherry pits and 
melted dreamsicle evoke the last days of summer. 

Bright and true pink. Lots of bubbles in the glass. 
Notes of ripe red berries and currant. 

Fully sweet. Ripe raspberry, and roses on the 
nose. Nice texture, not sticky or cloying.

Fun, electric purple red color. Rich blue fruits. 
Fruity and rich, but finishes cleanly. 

Pale copper, lively in the glass. Sweet and tart 
strawberry with a bit of toast on the nose. 

American lager – golden, grainy, refreshing – 4.5% abv

Imperial stout - coffee, cocoa nib, vanilla bean – 11.5% abv

Witbier – citrusy, hazy, effervescent – 4.6% abv

Local hard apple cider - unfiltered, semi-sweet – 5% abv

Bourbon, honey, lemon, Love Gun Cream Ale

Bourbon, cointreau, bitters, bubbles

Dark rum, fernet, ginger liqueur, vermouth, sparkling rose

Vodka, cointreau, lime, sparkling rose 

London gin, vanilla liqueur, pear, lemon, cardamom bitters, bubbles

A splash of peach cordial helps your vino to kick off her stilettos

SPARKLING WINE

SPARKLING COCKTAILS & CUVEES

CHOCOLATE MARTINIS

BY THE GLASS
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BEER & CIDER

The Signature                                                                      
Chocolate ice cream, chocolate vodka, irish cream 

Very Dark                                                                      
Dark chocolate, chocolate vodka, coffee liqueur                                                                    

Milk Chocolate                                                                     
Milk chocolate, chocolate vodka, irish cream     

Tiramisu                                                                      
Vanilla ice cream, coffee liqueur, hazelnut     

Salted Caramel                                                                      
Salted caramel ice cream, hazelnut, dark chocolate   

Rocky Road                                                                      
Espresso ice cream, irish whiskey, hazelnut,                  
chocolate liqueur, marshmallow        

10

     
10

10       

            
10

     
10

       
10

for our full bottle list...



Le Mesnil Champagne Brut Rosé Grand Cru ‘Sublime’

Jacquart Brut ‘Mosaïque’ 

Moutard Champagne Rose Prestige 

Camille Savès Champagne Brut Rosè Grand Cru

Camille Savès Champagne Brut Carte D’Or

Moutard Champagne ‘Millesime’ 2004

Pierre Péters Cuvée Réserve Brut 

Vilmart Grand Cellier Brut 1er Cru

Marc Hebrart Cuvée Réserve Brut

Philipponnat Royale Réserve Brut

Pierre Moncuit Grand Cru Blanc de Blanc ‘Delos’

Marie Copinet Brut Blanc de Blancs

Veuve Clicquot Brut 2008

Maison Bérêche Champagne ‘Rive Gauche’

Maison Bérêche Champagne Rosé ‘Campania Remensis’

Veuve Clicquot Rose 2008

Pierre Gimonnet Special Club Chouilly Grand Cuvèe 2012

Chartogne-Taillet Cuvée Sainte Anne

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé

Bollinger Champagne Special Cuvèe Brut

Veuve Clicquot ‘La Grande Dame’ Rose 2006

Billecart-Salmon Demi Sec

Charles Heidsieck Brut  

Drappier Carte d’Or

74

72

68

99

82

125

114

158

99

105

99

72

156

119

125

166

220

99

160

99

400

90

110

80

BUBBLES

FRANCE - CHAMPAGNE 

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir 

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay,

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Pinot Meunier

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Le Mennil 

Reims

Champagne 

Bouzy

Bouzy

Champagne

Le Mesnil sur Oger

Montagne de Reims

Vallée de la Marne

Mareuil-sur-Ay

Le Mesnil sur Oger

Champagne

Reims 

Reims

Reims

Reims

Côte des Blancs

Montagne de Reims

Champagne

Ay

Reims

Champagne

Reims

Cotes des Bar
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Marie-Pierre Manciat Crémant de Bourgogne

Langlois Chateau Crémant de Loire Rosé

Domaine d’Orfeuilles France, Vouvray Sparkling

Charles Bove Touraine Rosé

Lavernette Blanc de Noirs ‘Granit’ 2017

Avinyo Petillant 2019

Xarmant Txakoli  2019

Perelada ‘Stars’ Cava Brut

Naveran Perles Rosés  2018

Recaredo Brut Nature Gran Reserva ‘Terrers’  2010

Raventos i Blanc De Nit Brut Rosé  2017 

Raventos i Blanc Blanc de Blanc ‘L’Hereu’  2016

42

45

34

42

50

34

34

34

42

74

45

40

BUBBLES

FRANCE - ALL THE REST

SPAIN

Chardonnay

Cabernet Franc, Pinot 
Noir

Chenin Blanc

Cabernet Franc, Gamay

Gamay

Muscat, Macabeo

Hondarrabi Zuri

Macabeo, Xarel-lo

Pinot Noir

Macabeo, Xarel-lo

Xarel-lo, Macabeo

Xarel-lo, Macabeo

Burgundy

Loire Valley

Vouvray, Loire Valley 

Touraine, Loire Valley

Beaujolais Villages, Burgundy

Penedés

Basque

Penedés

Penedés

Sant Sadurní d’Anoia

Conca del Riu Anoia

Conca del Riu Anoia
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von Winning ‘Dr. Deinhard’ Sekt Extra Brut

Hush Heath Brut Rosé ‘Balfour’ 2013 

Ridgeview Bloomsbury

Ridgeview Cavendish

Kiralyudvar `Henye’ Furmint

40

92

72

72

65

BUBBLES

EUROPE - ALL THE REST

Riesling

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Furmint

Pfalz, Germany

Kent, England

Sussex, England

Sussex, England

Tokaji, Hungary
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Ricci Curbastro Franciacorta Extra Brut

Vajra Extra Brut Rosé ‘N.S. della Neve’

Contratto Extra Brut ‘Millesimato” 2013

Cocchi Brachetto d’ Acqui

Tenuta San Mauro

Manicardi Lambrusco Cru Ca’ del Fiore

Antica Fratta

Jeio Prosecco 

85

50

48

38

40

46

60

35

ITALY

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Nebbiolo, Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Brachetto

Moscato

Lambrusco Grasparosa

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero

Glera 

Franciacorta

Piedmont

Piedmont

Piedmont

Piedmont

Lombardy

Franciacorta

Valdobbiadene Prosecco
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Argyle Brut

Gruet Blancs de Noirs

Roederer Estate Brut

Schramsberg Blanc de Noirs 2015

Flaunt Brut 

Sea Smoke Blanc de Noirs ‘Sea Spray’ 2014

Schramsberg Crémant Demi-sec 2014

Treveri Sparkling Muller-Thurgau

Treveri Sparkling Gewurztraminer

Treveri Sparkling Riesling

Treveri Sparkling Syrah

Bodkin Cuvee Agincourt Blanc

Mamacita Pet-Nat

Graham Beck Sparkling Brut

Graham Beck Sparkling Rose

Mollydooker ‘Girl on the Go’

Apaltagua ‘Costero’ Extra Brut

Simonsig ‘Kaapse Vonkel’ Brut Rose 2016

Mollydooker ‘Miss Molly’

46

38

50

68

78

125

75

38

38

38

38

48

50

45

50

44

34

42

48

BUBBLES

UNITED STATES

SOUTH OF THE EQUATOR

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

Flora, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Muller-Thurgau

Gewurztraminer

Riesling

Syrah

Sauvignon  Blanc

Vermintino, Muscat

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Verdeho

Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc

Pinotage, Pinot Noir

Shiraz

Dundee, Oregon

New Mexico

Alexander Valley, California

Napa, California

Sonoma, California

Santa Rita Hills, California

Napa, California

Yakima, Washington

Yakima, Washington

Yakima, Washington

Yakima, Washington

North Coast, California 

Dundee HIlls, Oregan

South Africa

South Africa

Australia

San Antonio Valley, Chile

Stellenbosch, South Africa

Australia
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Six Mile Bridge Double Dry Hop IPA

Lindemans Framboise

Orval Trappist

Stillwater Hibiscus Amis

Mikkeller / Boon Oud Gueuze

Perennial / Jolly Pumpkin La Cosecha

3 Fonteinen 

St. Bernardus Tripel

Well Being Hellraiser
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10

9

40

28

34

15

8

5

BOTTLED BEER

St. Louis, MO

Vlezenbeek, Belgium

Florenville, Belgium

Baltimore, MD

Lembeek, Belgium

St. Louis, MO

Beersel, Belgium

Watou, Belgium

St. Louis, MO

473ml

375ml

330ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

375ml

330ml

355ml

American IPA

Raspberry Lambic

Abbey Ale with Brett

Wild Ale with Hibiscus,  
Rosehip & Champagne Yeast

Gueuze Lambic Aged  
in Calvados Barrels
Wild Ale Aged in Wine Barrels 
with MO Peaches

Oude Geuze

Abbey Tripel

Non-Alcoholic Dark Amber

Quebrada del Chucao Sidra Brut Nature

Bordatto ‘Basandere’

Cidrerie Txopinondo ‘Sagarnoa’

Fredriksdal Kirsebaervin Sparkling Cherry Wine

Le Brun Cidre de Bretagne Brut 

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

16

22

18

52

17

Araucania, Chile

Irouleguy, Basque Country

Bayonne, Basque Country

Lolland, Denmark

Brittany, France

BOTTLED CIDER

BEER & CIDER



PICNIC BOARD                  
selection of cheeses, local proscuitto 
& salami, pickled microfarm veggies,                  
peach mustard, sesame crackers

SANCHO’S LUNCHBOX 
cured chorizo, traditional Spanish cheeses, 
olives, white anchovies, toast                     

CHAMPAGNE BOARD                
brie, fresh chevre, roquefort, country pate, 
brandied apricot, dijon, toast

POP-OVERS 
pepper & gruyere, onion & rosemary butter 

AHI TOSTADA               
rare ahi, corn tortilla, pickled peppers, 
salsa verde, crushed peanut

FRITES MAISON               
liquid cheddar, lardon, scallion

ROASTED SQUASH BISQUE                 
butternut squash, pecan crema,           
house cracker

18 

 
19 

 

18 

 

 8 

11        

 
10 

  
6

SNACKS & CHEESE

POP BURGER                            
roasted tomato, white cheddar, creamy 
relish, sesame challah, fries, ketchup 

SMASH BURGER 
two patties, roasted onion, liquid cheddar, 
pickles, sesame challah, fries, ketchup

RIGATONI 
prosciutto, cremini mushroom, basil cream, 
pecorino  

CURRIED MUSSELS                            
ginger, garlic, coconut cream

15 

  
15 
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PLATES

CHOCOLATE INEBRIATION
stout cake, bourbon ganache,                      
passionfruit, honeycomb

FLOURLESS HAZELNUT TORTE 
dark chocolate, pomegranate, pirouette cookie

BAILEYS’ BROWNIE
irish cream ice cream, salted caramel sauce

PEACH STREUSEL CAKE 
caramelized white chocolate sauce,               
raspberry, cinnamon ice cream 

PUMPKIN TRIFLE
pumpkin custard, spiced sponge cake, cranberry 
compote, coconut ice cream, maple pepitas

CLASSIC BLONDIE
vanilla ice cream, salted caramel sauce

ROYALE 
brownie or blondie, caramelized banana,
toasted nuts, three scoops of housemade ice cream

LOVERS’ PLATE 
sharable selection of morsels, sweets & aphrodsiacs  

10
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1010  

10
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DESSERT 
presented by


